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Life science presenting startups reflect NC's growing diversity in talent, focus 

Adaptive Risk Systems http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-adaptive-risk-systems/16542000/  

Agile Sciences http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-agile-sciences/16556591/  

Baebies, Inc. http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-baebies-inc/16542022/  

BetaBlue http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-betablue/16544146/  

Bonumose Biochem http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-bonumose-biochem/16555439/  

Celldom http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-celldom/16544889/  

Contego Medical http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-contego-medical/16554308/  

Induction Food Systems http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-induction-food-systems-/16535520/  

kelahealth http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-kelahealth/16554210/  

Lindy Biosciences http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-lindy-biosciences/16544164/  

Mapout http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-mapout-learning/16542279/  

Promaxo http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-promaxo/16540050/  

PT Wired http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-pt-wired/16540468/  

Ribometrix http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-ribometrix/16545121/  

RiboWiz Scientific http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-ribowiz-scientific/16546250/  

RxDataScience http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-rxdatascience/16548970/  

SiNON Therapeutics  http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-SiNON-Therapeutics/16561563/  

UVision 360 http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-uvision-360/16546376/  

VCA-Plus, Inc. http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-vca-lus/16535860/  

Vigor Medical Systems http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-vigor-medical-systems/16556635/  

Voxelight http://wraltechwire.com/ced-life-science-presenter-profile-voxelight-creator-of-sunscreenr/16549107/  
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